Accrual Basis

Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc
Balance Sheet

As of October 31, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
BB&T- OPER
BB&T- Reserve
Petty Cash

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Reserves

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 19

-3,915.35
22,359.37
1,000.00

19,444.02
-1,885.28
-1,885.28
17,558.74

17,558.74

4,559.85
4,559.85

4,559.85
25,300.00
25,300.00

29,859.85

13,438.16
-7,304.17
-18,435.10

-12,301.11

17,558.74
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Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc

Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

Accrual Basis October 2019
0ct191 Jan-Oqt 19
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Income
Assessment Fees 17,228.58 172,285.80
Finance Charges 0.00 -375.00
Interest Earned 0.40 15.09
Misc. Income 100.@ j35.00
Total Income - 17,328.98 172,060.88
Total income 17,328.98 172,060.89
Expense
Administrative Expenses
Bank Charges 8.00 44.00
Po Box 0.00 67.00
Postage & Delivery 0.50 131.00
Printing & Reproduction 0.00 918.00
Rent 625.00 6,250.00
Web Page 19.95 218.50
Total Administrative Expenses 653.45 7,628.50
Business Licenses & Permits
Annual Report 0.00 61.25
Total Business Licenses & Permits 0.00 61.25
Contract Services
Maintenance Services 3,000.00 30,000.00
Management Services 800.00 8,000.00
Total Contract Services 3,800.00 38,000.00
Insurance Expense 3,693.12 37,508.40
Professional Fees
Accounting Services 0.00 1,000.00
Legal Fees 0.00 500.00
Total Professional Fees 0.00 1,500.00
Repairs and Maintenance
General Repairs & Maint. 0.00 1,660.00
Hardware, Lumber & Supplies 496.24 3,013.86
Landscaping Services 0.00 1,700.00
Roof Repairs 1 ‘800.00_ 53,300.QQ
Total Repairs and Maintenance 2,286.24 59,563.86
Reserve Contribution 1,500.00 15,000.00
Utilities
Electricity 232.41 2,455.22
Telephone & Internet 88.09 878.76
Waste Services 2,790.00 27.900.00
Total Utilities 3,110.50 31,233.98
Total Expense B 175.053.31 190,495.99
Net Ordinary Income 2,275.67 -18,435.10
Net Income 2,275.67 ~18,435.10
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