## Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc Balance Sheet As of October 31, 2019

## **Accrual Basis**

	Oct 31, 19
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings BB&T- OPER	-3,915.35
BB&T- Reserve	22,359.37
Petty Cash	1,000.00
Total Checking/Savings	19,444.02
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-1,885.28
Total Accounts Receivable	-1,885.28
Total Current Assets	17,558.74
TOTAL ASSETS	17,558.74
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable Accounts Payable	4,559.85
Total Accounts Payable	4,559.85
Total Accounts Payable	4,555.05
<b>Total Current Liabilities</b>	4,559.85
Long Term Liabilities Reserves	25,300.00
Total Long Term Liabilities	25,300.00
Total Liabilities	29,859.85
Equity	10 100 10
Opening Bal Equity	13,438.16 -7.304.17
Retained Earnings Net Income	-1,304.17 -18,435.10
Total Equity	-12,301.11
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	17,558.74

## Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc Profit & Loss YTD Comparison October 2019

## Accrual Basis

	Oct 19	Jan - Oct 19
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Income		
Income Assessment Fees	17,228.58	172,285.80
Finance Charges	0.00	-375.00
Interest Earned	0.40	15.09
Misc. Income	100.00	135.00
Total Income	17,328.98	172,060.89
Total Income	17,328.98	172,060.89
Expense		
Administrative Expenses		
Bank Charges	8.00	44.00
Po Box	0.00	67.00
Postage & Delivery	0.50	131.00
Printing & Reproduction	0.00	918.00
Rent	625.00	6,250.00
Web Page	19.95	218.50
Total Administrative Expenses	653.45	7,628.50
Business Licenses & Permits Annual Report	0.00	61.25
Total Business Licenses & Permits	0.00	61.25
Contract Services		
Maintenance Services	3,000.00	30,000.00
Management Services	800.00	8,000.00
Total Contract Services	3,800.00	38,000.00
Insurance Expense	3,693.12	37,508.40
Professional Fees	0.00	4 000 00
Accounting Services	0.00	1,000.00
Legal Fees	0.00	500.00
Total Professional Fees	0.00	1,500.00
Repairs and Maintenance	0.00	4 550 00
General Repairs & Maint.	0.00	1,550.00
Hardware, Lumber & Supplies	496.24 0.00	3,013.86 1,700.00
Landscaping Services Roof Repairs	1,800.00	53,300.00
·	·	
Total Repairs and Maintenance	2,296.24	59,563.86
Reserve Contribution Utilities	1,500.00	15,000.00
Electricity	232.41	2,455.22
Telephone & Internet	88.09	878.76
Waste Services	2,790.00	27,900.00
Total Utilities	3,110.50	31,233.98
Total Expense	15,053.31	190,495.99
Net Ordinary Income	2,275.67	-18,435.10
Net Income	2,275.67	-18,435.10